LAVORI DI REALIZZAZIONE OPERE DI MANUTENZIONE STRADE E PIAZZE COLLEGAMENTO
VIALE RESISTENZA/VIA COLLODI

ELENCO DITTE PARTECIPANTI

1. MA.MI SRL - IMPRESA SOCIALE

2. F.LLI AZZONI SRL

3. BONVICINI SRL

4. BERGAMELLI SRL

5. C.G.R.SRL

6. EGO COSTRUZIONI SRL

7. IMPRESA BERGAMELLI SRL

8. MONZANI UBALDO & FIGLI SRL

9. CA.VA DI VARIA FRANCESCO SRL

10. IMPRESA COLOSIO SRL

11. AVOLA SOCIETA’ COOPERATIVA

12. IMPRESA ZANDALASINI SRL

13. MORO SNC DI MORO FRANCESCO

14. COLOMBO SEVERO & C. SRL

15. LOMBARDIA COSTRUZIONI ED OPERE ESTERNE IN GENERE SRL
16. MARZOCCHI SRL

17. GINI GIUSEPPE SPA

18. TECNO AFES SRL

19. M.B. SRL

20. SUARDI SRL

21. GEOS CONSORZIO IMPRESE RIUNITE

22. F.LLI BORCHIA DI FRANCO E IVANO BORCHIA & C. SNC
23. CABRINI ALBINO SRL

24. 1.C.S. SRL IMPRESA CONGLOMERATI STRADE
25. CIDIEFFE COSTRUZIONI SRL

26. COGES SRL



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

BOSCO STRADE SRL

BOCCENTI GIOVANNI E FIGLI SRL

MPF SRL

DE FABIANI SRL

F.A. BATTAGLIA SRL

ASIOTTI ANGELO E FIGLI SRL

SITALCEA SRL

MALACRIDA A.V.C. SRL

GUARNERI SRL

EDILBOGNI SRL

CDF COSTRUZIONI SRL

IMPRESA EDILE SVERZELLATI CESARE EMILIO SRL
ING. ANGELO BIANCHI SRL

SOLE IMMOMEC SPA

CONDOTTE NORD SPA

ZANOTTO MARCO

CESARI SRL

GAEMA COSTRUZIONI

S.I.L.C.E.I.

SANGALLI SPA

MANTOVAGRICOLTURA DI BURATO FERNANDO & C. SNC
G.A.M. COSTRUZIONI SRL

B.& B. COSTRUZIONI SRL

CAPILUPPI LORENZO SNC DI CAPILUPPI CLAUDIO E C.
3V SRL

GERVASI MARIO SRL

COGESTRA

MARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL



